St Michael's Catholic Primary School

Please share with us your views about our school. We promise to use this information to shape

our school improvement plans and initiatives.

Parent/Carer 'School Voice' Questionnaire (October 2018)

Please tick Strongly | Agree Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
1.
My child is happy at the school 57 14 1 0
2. My child feels safe at this school 58 14 0 0
3. My child makes good progress at this school 54 17 0 1
4. My child is well looked after at this school 55 17 0 0
> My child is taught well at this school 55 16 1 0
6. My child receives homework appropriate for their age 51 1 1 1
7. . .
The school makes sure that its pupils are well behaved 52 17 2 1
8. 44 22 5 1
The school deals effectively with bullying
9. 53 17 2 0
The school is well lead and managed
10. The school responds well to any concerns | raise 47 23 2 0
11. . . .
| receive valuable information from the school 51 20 1 0

Have you visited our website recently? (In the last 3-4 weeks) Yes: 48 No: 24

Have you downloaded the school app? Yes: 49 No: 23

Total number of completed questionnaires: 72

Additional Comments/Ideas/Suggestions:

My son really likes the school and he is doing well.

All of the staff are very friendly.

I am pleased with the feedback off teachers and will use their advice to help my son
improve his work.

Children are both really happy and doing well.

All children are very happy at school. They receive excellent education and also fantastic
support from Mrs Birch. Their well-being is always a priority. All staff give so much to
all of the pupils. Fantastic school, thank you for all you do.

It's clear that all the teachers care about all the children.

With Jesus we can what we and




